
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

15 
6 

34 
76 
33 
65 
72 
52 
75 
02 
43 
17 
94 
47 
2 

48 
03 
87 
38 

Name 

Rick Bartuska 

Peter Jankovskis 

Douglas Loughead 

Ron Boltik 

John Janssen 

Robert Lojkovic 

Fred Sasser 

Jim Nash 

Connor Sanda 

Chris Prevenas 

Greg Eick 

Greg Brinkman 

Clint Billimack 

William Douglas 

Steve Ross 

George Sanchez 

Elizabeth Martin 

Rob Wilke 

Chris Buccola 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

1:16.281 
1:16.566 
1:16.804 
1:16.978 
1:17.470 
1:17.650 
1:17.691 
1:17.776 
1:18.396 
1:18.567 
1:18.941 
1:19.106 
1:19.118 
1:19.526 
1:19.563 
1:19.656 
1:19.701 
1:21.035 
1:21.470 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 

Lisle IL 

Belvidere IL 

Lakeland MN 

Barnesville MN 

Winnetka IL 

Naples FL 

Bloomington MN 

Western Springs IL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

White Bear Lake MN 

Cincinnati OH 

Crystal Lake IL 

Appleton WI 

highland park IL 

Saint Anne IL 

Chicago IL 

Eden Prairie MN 

Skokie IL 

Member_ID 

314816_1 

337818 

311834 

276641 

547965 

322887_1 

30887 

136519 

215450_4 

291226 

519885 

464843 

487838 

111918 

514234 

105884 

448010 

498298 

58622_3 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

BVR 

LOL 

CIN 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

G1Q1 Best Tm 

1:16.281 

1:16.898 

1:17.025 

1:16.978 

1:18.246 

1:17.836 

1:17.779 

1:17.776 

1:19.670 

1:18.567 

1:19.251 

1:19.218 

1:19.452 

1:19.532 

1:20.614 

1:20.124 

1:20.583 

1:21.035 

1:22.295 

G1R1 2nd Best 

1:17.145 

1:16.608 

1:16.910 

1:18.041 

1:17.831 

1:17.863 

1:17.882 

1:17.840 

1:18.621 

1:19.145 

1:19.104 

1:19.269 

1:19.434 

1:19.626 

1:19.826 

1:19.761 

1:19.928 

1:21.234 

1:21.574 

Sponsor 

M/K Industries Mundelein 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 

Elite Autosport Inc. 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Tro Manufacturing 

SRG Autosport 

Sport + Specialty / Slap Shot Racing 

Racer For Christ 

Bulldog Security 

Fox Fabrique 

Elite Autosport 

Edina Plastic Surgery 

Elite Autosport 

ID 

Printed: 9/7/2019 2:34:35 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 1 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

R2 Grid=SRF, SRF3, SR 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 1 Race 2 Official Grid
Posted 2:40 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

DNS 

No. 

22 
30 
18 

148 
94 
48 
55 
05 
81 
20 

Name 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Josh Heyse 

Voytek Burdzy 

John Iwata 

Sean Hayes 

Jonathan Cullis 

Jimmy Rimmer 

Alexander Murray 

Bryon Prokopf 

Tom Daly 

Class 

T3 

T3 

ITJ 

T3 

SMT 

SMT 

SMT 

ITS 

ITB 

T4 

Overall BestTm 

1:19.974 
1:21.085 
1:21.333 
1:21.562 
1:23.301 
1:23.739 
1:24.329 
1:25.963 
1:28.949 

Hometown 

Northbrook Il 

Chicago IL 

Shiller Park IL 

Oshkosh WI 

Naperville IL 

Mundelein IL 

Sammamish WA 

Saint Charles IL 

Maryland Heights MO 

MINNENTONKA MN 

Member_ID 

461788 

530850 

407876 

386296 

510644 

489345 

555356 

53533 

322859 

243691 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Nwst 

CHI 

SILR 

LOL 

G2Q1 Best Tm 

1:19.974 

1:21.588 

1:22.314 

1:23.824 

1:23.739 

1:24.329 

1:26.303 

1:28.949 

G2R1 2nd Best 

1:20.586 

1:21.550 

1:21.498 

1:21.727 

1:23.466 

1:24.363 

1:25.084 

1:26.081 

1:30.298 

Sponsor 

"Med-Stop 

Gearhead Workspace 

Advanced Autosports 

Advanced Autosports 

www.hustontrading.com 

Dirtfish Rally School 

Lindstrand Motorsports 

Penniless Prokopf Racing 

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA 

ID 

Printed: 9/7/2019 3:28:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 2 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

R2 Grid=T2-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR-S, SMT, SM5, S944, SMG 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 2  Race 2 Official Grid
Posted 3:35 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNS 

No. 

35 
05 
10 
99 
80 
07 
03 
6 

04 
89 
78 

Name 

Max Grau 

Peter Lesueur 

Steve Thomson 

Ken De Nault 

Dylan Schenk 

Craig Campbell 

Darrel Greening 

Peter Jankovskis 

Rick Eskola 

Charles Duncan 

Jason Martin 

Class 

FE2 

FC 

FA 

FS 

FA 

CFC 

F5 

ASR 

F5 

FE 

F5 

Overall BestTm 

1:06.592 
1:09.979 
1:11.292 
1:11.764 
1:12.485 
1:13.602 
1:14.807 
1:15.417 
1:20.429 
1:22.322 

Hometown 

Port Byron IL 

Saint Charles IL 

Minnetonka MN 

Cedar Falls IA 

Chanhassen MN 

Pendleton IN 

Fond du Lac WI 

Lisle IL 

Tomahawk WI 

Cottage Grove WI 

River Grove IL 

Member_ID 

463622 

329192 

177629 

212023 

562908 

60123 

191044 

337818 

158574 

211466 

433734 

Region 

GtRv 

CHI 

LOL 

DMV 

LOL 

IND 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

G3Q1 Best Tm 

1:06.592 

1:09.979 

1:11.292 

1:11.764 

1:37.758 

1:15.403 

1:18.604 

1:15.417 

1:20.429 

1:22.322 

G3R1 2nd Best 

1:07.158 

1:10.265 

1:12.391 

1:13.862 

1:12.908 

1:13.719 

1:15.188 

1:20.806 

Sponsor 

Elite Autosport / Grau Motorsports 

ZSports Midwest 

H.C.+L.RR 

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent 

Speedcraft Prototypes 

Pro Motorsports 

OakBrook Investments 

Lynn Eskola 

advanced building corp 

ID 

Printed: 9/7/2019 4:58:12 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 3 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

R2 Grid=P1-2, S2, FA-C, CFC, FE-2, FF-M-S-CFF, FV-FST, F5 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 3 Race 2 Official Grid
Posted 4:55 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

84 
18 
67 
75 
6 

73 
63 
30 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 

Paul Musschoot 

Chris Pedersen 

Scott Sanda 

Peter Jankovskis 

John LoGiudice 

Phil Brabec 

Josh Heyse 

Class 

SPO 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

ASR 

T1 

AS 

Spec E46 

Overall BestTm 

1:10.326 
1:12.609 
1:13.002 
1:14.442 
1:15.417 
1:16.668 
1:20.555 
1:21.155 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 

Marengo IL 

Mundelein IL 

Western Springs IL 

Lisle IL 

Milwaukee WI 

New Lenox IL 

Chicago IL 

Member_ID 

165589 

281155 

257325 

215450_1 

337818 

423869 

513 

530850 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

G4Q1 Best Tm 

1:10.326 

1:12.609 

1:13.002 

1:15.581 

1:15.417 

1:16.668 

1:20.555 

1:21.425 

G4R1 2nd Best 

1:11.318 

1:13.300 

1:13.613 

1:14.580 

1:15.840 

1:16.868 

1:22.122 

1:21.265 

Sponsor 

My Checkbook 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

C+P Installations Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

OakBrook Investments 

ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 

Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Gearhead Workspace 

ID 

Printed: 9/7/2019 5:03:25 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 4 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

R2 Grid=GT1-3, GTA, GTX, EP, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, Spec E46, ASR 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 4 Race 2 Official Grid
Posted 4:55 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

27 
42 

161 
113 

7 
44 
94 
48 
55 
13 
85 
31 

185 
23 
4 

193 

Name 

Chris Davis 

Kyle Greenhill 

Michael Getz 

Thomas Wiegner 

Justin Lautz 

Paul Gilbert 

Sean Hayes 

Jonathan Cullis 

Jimmy Rimmer 

Rudy Wopat 

Daniel Wold 

Peter Lygiros 

Jon Winker 

Bob Stream 

Mark Amenda 

Paul Stephan 

Class 

ITE2 

SM 

ITE2 

SPU 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

GTL 

SM 

SM 

HP 

FP 

SPU 

Overall BestTm 

1:20.385 
1:21.814 
1:21.932 
1:22.245 
1:22.541 
1:23.043 
1:23.114 
1:23.320 
1:23.398 
1:23.413 
1:24.955 
1:27.871 
1:29.886 
1:30.264 
1:32.788 
1:33.265 

Hometown 

Maple Plain MN 

Mundelein, IL 

Crystal Lake IL 

Saint Charles IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Davenport IA 

Naperville IL 

Mundelein IL 

Sammamish WA 

Stoddard WI 

Chelsea MI 

Lincolnwood IL 

Sobieski WI 

Paton IA 

Streator IL 

South Milwaukee WI 

Member_ID 

546305 

395683 

106908 

526036 

465371 

72708 

510644 

489345 

555356 

437230 

516133 

542510 

530187 

124619 

268918 

430218 

Region 

LOL 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

STL 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

Nwst 

Milw 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

DMV 

BVR 

Milw 

G5Q1 Best Tm 

1:20.385 

1:22.089 

1:21.932 

1:22.338 

1:22.541 

1:23.254 

1:23.631 

1:23.914 

1:23.937 

1:23.720 

1:26.144 

1:28.049 

1:30.748 

1:31.114 

1:33.265 

G5R1 2nd Best 

1:20.583 

1:21.946 

1:23.237 

1:22.295 

1:23.003 

1:23.285 

1:23.130 

1:23.371 

1:23.438 

1:23.446 

1:25.291 

1:27.906 

1:30.209 

1:30.367 

1:32.872 

Sponsor 

Getz Family and Friends 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

www.hustontrading.com 

Dirtfish Rally School 

Get Schwifty Racing 

shrikefab 

Wilson 13 Race Support Astro Autosport 

Hilda's Bar 

Amenda Motorsports United Methodist Motorsports Ministry 

Micro's Workshop 

ID 

Printed: 9/7/2019 5:33:24 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 5 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

R2 Grid=BG, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL-U, ITE2, B-Spec 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 5 Race 2 Official grid
Posted 5:35 pm



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

34 
15 
47 
52 
75 
6 

43 
65 
94 
72 
17 
2 

87 
33 
03 
02 
76 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

2 

8 

9 

3 

4 

10 

5 

11 

12 

Name 

Douglas Loughead 

Rick Bartuska 

William Douglas 

Jim Nash 

Connor Sanda 

Peter Jankovskis 

Greg Eick 

Robert Lojkovic 

Clint Billimack 

Fred Sasser 

Greg Brinkman 

Steve Ross 

Rob Wilke 

John Janssen 

Elizabeth Martin 

Chris Prevenas 

Ron Boltik 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

23 

23 

23 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

20 

Best Tm 

1:35.626 

1:33.448 

1:35.777 

1:36.583 

1:38.198 

1:38.257 

1:38.800 

1:37.402 

1:39.180 

1:39.582 

1:38.760 

1:41.440 

1:40.989 

1:44.304 

1:42.302 

1:43.241 

1:37.070 

Hometown 

Belvidere IL 

Barrington IL 

Appleton WI 

Bloomington MN 

Western Springs IL 

Lisle IL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Winnetka IL 

Crystal Lake IL 

Naples FL 

Cincinnati OH 

highland park IL 

Eden Prairie MN 

Barnesville MN 

Chicago IL 

Cedar Rapids IA 

Lakeland MN 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Member_ID 

311834 

314816_1 

111918 

136519 

215450_4 

337818 

519885 

322887_1 

487838 

30887 

464843 

514234 

498298 

547965 

448010 

291226 

276641 

Region 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CIN 

CHI 

LOL 

LOL 

CHI 

BVR 

LOL 

Sponsor 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 

M/K Industries Mundelein 

Racer For Christ 

Tro Manufacturing 

Elite Autosport/OakBrook Investments 

SRG Autosport 

Elite Autosport Inc. 

Sport + Specialty / Slap Shot Racing 

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Co 

Bulldog Security 

Edina Plastic Surgery 

Elite Autosport 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
race duration 38:51.595 

Printed: 9/8/2019 9:29:19 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.525 

Avg. Speed 

72.260 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.448 

Best Speed 

75.122 

Best Lap by 

15 - Rick Bartuska 

C+P & TRO Award Winners
Driver - J Heyse
Worker - C Cwiklinski, J Gillen, J Troemel, D Critz

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 1 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

G1R2=SRF, SRF3, SR 

Race (24 Laps) started at 8:33:41 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 08:30 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 1 Race 2 Official Results
Posted 9:50



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

18 
94 
48 
81 
30 
55 

Class 
ITJ 

SMT 

SMT 

ITB 

T3 

SMT 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

3 

Name 

Voytek Burdzy 

Sean Hayes 

Jonathan Cullis 

Bryon Prokopf 

Josh Heyse 

Jimmy Rimmer 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

11 

Best Tm 

1:35.573 

1:37.445 

1:37.119 

1:39.163 

1:43.268 

1:37.304 

Hometown 

Shiller Park IL 

Naperville IL 

Mundelein IL 

Maryland Heights MO 

Chicago IL 

Sammamish WA 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Toyota MR2 

BMW 330i 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

407876 

510644 

489345 

322859 

530850 

555356 

Region 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

SILR 

CHI 

Nwst 

Sponsor 

Advanced Autosports 

www.hustontrading.com 

Penniless Prokopf Racing 

Gearhead Workspace 

Dirtfish Rally School 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 39:17.229 

Printed: 9/8/2019 10:22:04 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

24.144 

Avg. Speed 

71.474 

Best Lap Tm 

1:35.573 

Best Speed 

73.452 

Best Lap by 

18 - Voytek Burdzy 

C+P & TRO Award Winners
Driver - J Heyse
Worker - C Cwiklinski, J Gillen, J Troemel, D Critz

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 2 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

G2R2=T2-4, ITA-C, ITJ, ITR-S, SMT, SM5, S944, SMG 

Race (24 Laps) started at 9:25:52 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 09:05 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 2 Race 2 Official Results
Posted 10:45



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

80 
10 
03 
04 
99 
07 

Class 
FA 

FA 

F5 

F5 

FS 

CFC 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Name 

Dylan Schenk 

Steve Thomson 

Darrel Greening 

Rick Eskola 

Ken De Nault 

Craig Campbell 

Laps 

24 

24 

22 

21 

5 

23 

Best Tm 

1:26.551 

1:28.282 

1:34.248 

1:42.516 

1:35.961 

1:33.238 

Hometown 

Chanhassen MN 

Minnetonka MN 

Fond du Lac WI 

Tomahawk WI 

Cedar Falls IA 

Pendleton IN 

Make-Model 

Van Diemen RF02 Mazda 

Van Diemen DP-08 

Red Devil BR-2K2 

Red Devil F500 

Formula S Mfg Formula Mazada 

Van Diemen RF 94 

Member_ID 

562908 

177629 

191044 

158574 

212023 

60123 

Region 

LOL 

LOL 

Milw 

Milw 

DMV 

IND 

Sponsor 

ZSports/Justice Bros/Gillund Ent 

ZSports Midwest 

Pro Motorsports 

Lynn Eskola 

H.C.+L.RR 

Speedcraft Prototypes 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 37:03.232 
car 07 CFC moved to last finishing overall. Loss of race points GCR 9.3.49 

Printed: 9/8/2019 11:22:36 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1:09.123 

Avg. Speed 

75.782 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.551 

Best Speed 

81.108 

Best Lap by 

80 - Dylan Schenk 

C+P & TRO Award Winners
Driver - J Heyse
Worker - C Cwiklinski, J Gillen, J Troemel, D Critz

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 3 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

G3R2=P1-2, S2, FA-C, CFC, FE-2, FF-M-S-CFF, FV-FST, F5 

Race (24 Laps) started at 10:22:00 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 09:40 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 3 Race 2 Official Results
Posted 11:35



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

84 
18 
73 
30 
67 
75 

Class 
SPO 

GT1 

T1 

Spec E46 

GT2 

GT2 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Randy Rosenmerkel 

Paul Musschoot 

John LoGiudice 

Josh Heyse 

Chris Pedersen 

Scott Sanda 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

23 

1 

1 

Best Tm 

1:16.307 

1:17.665 

1:17.964 

1:21.788 

1:39.577 

1:40.400 

Hometown 

Burlington WI 

Marengo IL 

Milwaukee WI 

Chicago IL 

Mundelein IL 

Western Springs IL 

Make-Model 

Pontiac Trans-Am 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

BMW 330i 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford TA2/GT2 Mustang 

Member_ID 

165589 

281155 

423869 

530850 

257325 

215450_1 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Sponsor 

My Checkbook 

C+P/ Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

ABCD - After Breast Cancer Diagnosis 

Gearhead Workspace 

C+P Installations Inc. 

Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 32:37.270 

Printed: 9/8/2019 11:56:22 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

41.066 

Avg. Speed 

86.079 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.307 

Best Speed 

91.997 

Best Lap by 

84 - Randy Rosenmerkel 

C+P & TRO Award Winners
Driver - J Heyse
Worker - C Cwiklinski, J Gillen, J Troemel, D Critz

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 4 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

G4R2=GT1-3, GTA, GTX, EP, AS, T1, ITE1, SPO, Spec E46, ASR 

Race (24 Laps) started at 11:09:08 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 10:15 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 4 Race 2 Official Results
Posted 12:20



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

42 
27 

113 
44 
48 
94 
31 

185 
4 
7 

Class 
SM 

ITE2 

SPU 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1 

7 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Chris Davis 

Thomas Wiegner 

Paul Gilbert 

Jonathan Cullis 

Sean Hayes 

Peter Lygiros 

Jon Winker 

Mark Amenda 

Justin Lautz 

Laps 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

24 

22 

22 

20 

15 

Best Tm 

1:21.909 

1:21.990 

1:22.488 

1:22.619 

1:22.733 

1:23.298 

1:27.652 

1:28.489 

1:36.725 

1:23.290 

Hometown 

Mundelein, IL 

Maple Plain MN 

Saint Charles IL 

Davenport IA 

Mundelein IL 

Naperville IL 

Lincolnwood IL 

Sobieski WI 

Streator IL 

Saint Louis MO 

Make-Model 

Mazda miata 

BMW 323is 

Subaru WRX STI 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX Si 

Mazda Miata 

Member_ID 

395683 

546305 

526036 

72708 

489345 

510644 

542510 

530187 

268918 

465371 

Region 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

GtRv 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

STL 

Sponsor 

SmithAutoDavenport.com 

www.hustontrading.com 

Wilson 13 Race Support Astro Autosport 

Amenda Motorsports United Methodist Motorsports Ministry 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Race Duration 33:24.283 

Printed: 9/8/2019 12:40:02 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward: Mike Smith 

SOM: Corky Swanson Jr. 

19-R-6013    19-CRE-7842 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.247 

Avg. Speed 

84.060 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.909 

Best Speed 

85.705 

Best Lap by 

42 - Kyle Greenhill 

C+P & TRO Award Winners
Driver - J Heyse
Worker - C Cwiklinski, J Gillen, J Troemel, D Critz

Fall Sprints Double Divisional 

 Group 5 - Sanction 19-R-6013      

G5R2=BG, LC, FP, HP, GTL, SM, SPU, STL-U, ITE2, B-Spec 

Race (24 Laps) started at 11:50:12 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

9/8/2019 10:50 

Fall Sprints 
Double Divisional

Group 5 Race 2 Officiall Results
Posted 1:00 PM


